FOB | Calprotectin | Transferrin | Pancreatic elastase
Turbilatex®
A quantitative immundiagnostic method
TURBIDIMETRY
The turbidimetric assay is based on the agglutination reaction
between antibody-coated latex particles and the antigen in solution
measured in any kind of clinical chemistry analyser used in the lab.
It’s a quantitative immundiagnostic method. The Turbilatex®

Main interferences
94 (1)
> 99 (1)
500 ng/mL
50 µg/g
None
“Quantification of faecal
calprotectin is one
of the most widely
used parameters
in the analysis of
inflammatory processes
which affect the distal
gastrointestinal tract.
References Description
TL-022CP100ED Calprotectin Turbilatex Combo (kit 100 det.)
TL-022CP200ED Calprotectin Turbilatex Combo (kit 200 det.)
TL-022CP400ED Calprotectin Turbilatex Combo (kit 400 det.)
TL-022CP800ED Calprotectin Turbilatex Combo (kit 800 det.)
MST-0019U Universal Turbilatex Sample Collection Vial.
Cut-off value can be modified according to laboratory needs.
(1) Results abtained against a similar reference product in the
market

87,8%)
50 ng/mL
5 µg/g
None
Bowel cancer screening
is a useful preventive
measure
for the diagnosis of
preneoplastic lesions
(polyps) and for the
detection of
invasive neoplasms
in early stages.
“
References Description
TL-022FB100ED FOB Turbilatex Combo (kit 100 det.)
TL-022FB200ED FOB Turbilatex Combo (kit 200 det.)
TL-022FB400ED FOB Turbilatex Combo (kit 400 det.)
TL-022FB800ED FOB Turbilatex Combo (kit 800 det.)
MST-0019U Universal Turbilatex Sample Collection Vial
FAECAL IM
M
U

pancreatic function,
revealing insufficiency
caused by pathological
conditions of pancreas.
Sensitivity (%)
Specificity (%)
Cut-off value (in dilution)
Cut-off value (in faeces)
Main interferences
100%
93%
2 µg/mL
200 µg/g
None
References Description
TL-022EL100ED Pancreatic Elastase Turbilatex Combo (kit 100 det.)
TL-022EL200ED Pancreatic Elastase Turbilatex Combo (kit 200 det.)
TL-022EL400ED Pancreatic Elastase Turbilatex Combo (kit 400 det.)
TL-022EL800ED Pancreatic Elastase Turbilatex Combo (kit 800 det.)
MST-0019U Universal Turbilatex Sample Collection Tube
“
Cut-off value can be modified according to laboratory needs.
(1) Results abtained against a similar reference product in the

This makes it the perfect complementary analyte in the
detection of occult digestive bleeding.
This is the reason why Certest has designed the Transferrin
Turbilatex turbidimetric assay, which detects and quantifies
human transferrin in the same sample collection vial as FOB
Turbilatex®.
Transferrin Turbilatex Combo is a non-invasive
immunological test which can be used as a complement in
the detection of FOB. Together with FOB Turbilatex Combo,
it is a sensitive specific tool for the detection of neoplasms
in the colon.
Transferrin Turbilatex
Combo
Transferrin Turbilatex Combo
References Description
TL-022TF100ED Transferrin Turbilatex Combo (kit 100 det.)
TL-022TF200ED Transferrin Turbilatex Combo (kit 200 det.)
MST-0019U Universal Turbilatex Sample Collection Vial
Product specifications
Sensitivity (%)
Specificity (%)